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Revised Evaluation & Management Current Procedural Terminology 
(CPT®) Codes for Commercial Claims  
 
The American Medical Association recently announced changes to CPT® codes for Evaluation & 
Management services effective Jan. 1, 2021. These changes include:  
• Removal of code 99201  
• Revisions to the description for codes 99202-99215  
• Addition of code 99417  
 
Providers are responsible for ensuring codes billed are valid for the date of service. CPT® codes, 
updates and resources can be obtained from the American Medical Association. There are no 
Relative Value Units (RVU) or reimbursement changes to existing or revised Evaluation & 
Management CPT® codes.  
 
Reimbursement for newly established Evaluation & Management codes will be set pursuant to the 
applicable agreements, fee schedules, and our Provider Administration Manuals. 

Important Update (Effective Jan. 1, 2021) 


